. NatWest

Your current details
MR PAUL TURTLE

PENN LODGE

ONE HANLEY TERRACE

WR14 4PF

Account number: 18705243

Stq te me nt Sort code: 60-05-16
BIC: NWBKGB2L
BUSINESS CURRENT ACCOUNT IBAN: GB18 NWBK 6005 1618 7052 43

TURTLE FAMILY PENSION FUND

Period 3 Aug 2022 to 2 Sep 2022

Previous Balance £5,376.94
Paid out £4,511.94
Paid in £2,000.00

New Balance £2,865.00

BROUGHT FORWARD £5,376.94
WATERPLUS , 6003055494 , VIA ONLINE
9 Aug 2022 MIOBIEONLINE - PYMT, FP 09/08/22 10 , £276.80 £5,100.14
26181439506920000N
OPUS GAS SUPPLY , 01461459 , VIA
9 Aug 2022 MORIEONLINE ONLINE - PYMT , FP 09/08/22 10 , £270.08 £4,830.06
16175022726896000N
MOBILE/ONLINE PA & CC TURTLE , PENSION , VIA
10 Aug 2022 JOBIE/ONUN A T £1,000.00 £3,830.06
MOBILE/ONLINE PA & CC TURTLE , PENSION , VIA
25 Aug 2022 YORIEONEN S T £1,500.00 £2,330.06
OPUS ENERGY LTD , 01461461 , VIA
25 Aug 2022 JOBIEONLINE ONLINE - PYMT , FP 25/08/22 10 , £632.86 £1,697.20
48095202145782000N
PRACTITIONERS PTNS, TURTLE
25 Aug 2022 MORIEIONLINE PENSION, VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP £78.00 £1,619.20
25/08/22 10 , 55095349109814000N
MOBILE/ONLINE PA & CC TURTLE , PENSION , VIA
30 Aug 2022 JOBLEORLN AL £750.00 £869.20
31 Aug 2022 CHARGES 29JUL A/C 18705243 £4.20 £865.00
AJ BELL SECURITIES, WDRWL A58768D
2Sep2022 AUTOMATED CREDIT  , FP 02/09/22 1510 , £2,000.00 £2,865.00
500000000992697208

Dispute resolution for agreed overdrafts or overdrawn accounts

If you have a problem with your agreement, please try to resolve it with us in the first instance. If you are not happy with the way in
which we handled your complaint or the result, you may be able to complain to the Financial Ombudsman Service. If you do not take
up your problem with us first you will not be entitled to complain to the Ombudsman. We can provide details of how to contact the

Ombudsman.
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Deposit Guarantee Scheme Information

Your eligible deposits with NatWest are protected by the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). This means that all deposits
with one or more of National Westminster Bank plc, NatWest Premier, Ulster Bank and Mettle are covered under the same FSCS limit.
An FSCS Information Sheet and list of exclusions will be provided to you on an annual basis. For further information about the
compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the website www.FSCS.org.uk
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